PRODUCT SHEET
Driver 150mA cc 9W (30-60V) Phasecut AcTec JB&SM
Art. no: D15009NTF
Driver 150mA cc 9W (30-60V) Phasecut AcTec JB&SM
SPECIFICATIONS
System Power [W]: 9W
CC or CV: CC
CC [mA]: 150 - mA
CC (forward voltage driver) [V]: 30 - 60V
System Voltage [V]: 230V 50Hz V
Protection Class: 1 or 2
Manufacture: AcTEC
Primary Connection: Quickconnect
Secondary Connection: SM Connector
Color: White
NORLUX AS | Borgeskogen 32, 3160 Stokke | post@norlux.com | +47 33 30 10 80 | www.norlux.com 1/1